Dutchmen

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

NTT5056

Serial Number: RJS70763

VIN: 4YDTKDL21RJO70763
Sales order 5796384

Product Year: 2024

Interior: Carbon

Model: KD242RBSL 24

Kodiak 242RBSL - Travel Trailer

Base price:

44,880

Decaor - Kodiak 2024 - Carbon
Kadiak Ultra Lite Value Package
Kediak Ultra Lite Package

15.0 BTU Air Conditioner

Electric Front & Rear Stabilizer Jacks
Aluminum Wheels

Equipment List

0
4,800
2,400

288
640
472

Solar Panel System
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 ¢f
Slideout Awning

Slideout Awning Discount
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options:

640
-640
168

8,768

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : United Recreation and Mobile

Home Center
5100 Airport Freeway
Fort Worth, TX 76117

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount

Base price:
Total Options:

Discount

Total:

Destination and Prep Charge

44,880
8,768

Total MSRP : $53 64800

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



