## **Dutchmen**

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

## NTT5056

 Serial Number:
 RJ970763
 Product Year:
 2024
 Interior:
 Carbon

 VIN:
 4YDTKDL21RJ970763
 Model:
 KD242RBSL24

 Sales order
 5796384

Kodiak 242RBSL - Travel Trailer			Base price:	44,880
LIS.	Equipment	List		
Decor - Kodiak 2024 - Carbon	0	Solar Panel System		0
Kodiak Ultra Lite Value Package	4,800	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Kodiak Ultra Lite Package	2,400	Slideout Awning		640
15.0 BTU Air Conditioner	288	Slideout Awning Discount		-640
Electric Front & Rear Stabilizer Jacks	640	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		168
Aluminum Wheels	472	, ,		0
			Total Options:	8,76

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: United Recreation and Mobile

Home Center 5100 Airport Freeway Fort Worth, TX 76117 Base price: Total Options: 44,880 8,768

Discount

Total:

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP:

\$53,648.00

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.